Industrial (PoE) Converter Series
 Datasheet Version 2.3
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
I(P)GC-0101DSFP
GE (w/ PoE af/at) to 100/1000M SFP Industrial Switch Converter;
12V/48V/AC input

MTBF 1,884,611 hrs (standards: IEC 62380)
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional AREMA certified models are available with –AMA model names.
Optional mounting Kit / bracket are required for Rackmount installation
◼ IPGC-0101DSFP-48V.….………….….......P/N: 8350-070
10/100/1000T to 100/1000M-FX dual speed Mini-GBIC Industrial Switch Converter for Rackmount and standard Din Rail
installation with 802.3at PoE, Operating Temperature -20°C to 60°C; Dual 44V~56V DC input w/Ethernet galvanic isolation
◼ IPGC-0101DSFP-48V-E..………….….......P/N: 8350-0701
10/100/1000T to 100/1000M-FX dual speed Mini-GBIC Industrial Switch Converter for Rackmount and standard Din Rail
installation with 802.3at PoE, Operating Temperature -40°C to 75°C; Dual 44V~56V DC input w/Ethernet galvanic isolation
◼ IPGC-0101DSFP-12V.….………….….......P/N: 8350-0702
10/100/1000T to 100/1000M-FX dual speed Mini-GBIC Industrial Switch Converter for Rackmount and standard Din Rail
installation with 802.3at PoE, Operating Temperature -20°C to 60°C; Dual 9.5V~56VDC input w/Ethernet galvanic isolation
◼ IPGC-0101DSFP-12V-E..………….….......P/N: 8350-0703
10/100/1000T to 100/1000M-FX dual speed Mini-GBIC Industrial Switch Converter for Rackmount and standard Din Rail
installation with 802.3at PoE, Operating Temperature -40°C to 75°C; Dual 9.5V~56VDC input w/Ethernet galvanic isolation
◼ IGC-0101DSFP-12V.…………….…………P/N: 8350-0704
10/100/1000T to 100/1000M FX Mini-GBIC Industrial Switch Converter for Rackmount and standard Din Rail installation, dual
9V~54VDC input w/Ethernet galvanic isolation, Operating Temperature -20°C to 60°C
◼ IGC-0101DSFP-12V-E.….………………….P/N: 8350-0705
10/100/1000T to 100/1000M FX Mini-GBIC Industrial Switch Converter for Rackmount and standard Din Rail installation, dual
9V~54VDC input w/Ethernet galvanic isolation, Operating Temperature -40°C to 75°C
◼ IGC-0101DSFP-AC.….………….………….P/N: 8350-0706
10/100/1000T to 100/1000M FX Mini-GBIC Industrial Switch Converter for Rackmount and standard Din Rail installation,
18V~36VAC input w/Ethernet galvanic isolation, Operating Temperature -20°C to 60°C
◼ IGC-0101DSFP-AC-E.….………................P/N: 8350-0707
10/100/1000T to 100/1000M FX Mini-GBIC Industrial Switch Converter for Rackmount and standard Din Rail installation,
18V~36VAC input w/Ethernet galvanic isolation, Operating Temperature -40°C to 75°C
◼ IGC-0101DSFP-AC-PD.….….…................P/N: 8350-0708
10/100/1000T to 100/1000M FX Mini-GBIC Industrial Switch Converter for Rackmount and standard Din Rail installation, incl.
1 PD port, 18V~36VAC input w/Ethernet galvanic isolation, Operating Temperature -40°C to 75°C
◼ IGC-0101DSFP-DC-PD…….……………….P/N: 8350-0709
10/100/1000T to 100/1000M FX Mini-GBIC Industrial Switch Converter for Rackmount and standard Din Rail installation, incl.
1 PD port, dual 9V~54VDC input w/Ethernet galvanic isolation, Operating Temperature -40°C to 75°C
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DIN Rail Power